You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ RLB0914-3R3ML : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RLB0914-3R3ML Details PDF
RLB0914-3R3ML
Manufacturer Part Number: RLB0914-3R3ML
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.6A 27 MOHM TH
Datasheets: RLB0914-3R3ML.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 7200 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RLB0914-3R3ML
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.6A 27 MOHM TH
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 7200 pcs Stock
Series RLB
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.343" Dia (8.70mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.512" (13.00mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 3.6A
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Radial
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 3.3µH
Q @ Freq 20 @ 7.96MHz
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 27 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant 70MHz
Frequency - Test 7.96MHz
Packaging Bulk
RLB0914-471KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 470UH 500MA 1.3
OHM TH
RLB0914-390KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 39UH 1.6A 130
MOHM TH
RLB0914-561KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 560UH 450MA 1.4
OHM TH
RLB0914-271KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 270UH 650MA 680
MOHM
RLB0914-470KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 47UH 1.5A 140
MOHM TH
RLB0914-331KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 330UH 600MA 760
MOHM
RLB0914-391KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 390UH 550MA 850
MOHM
RLB0914-560KL
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 56UH 1.3A 200
MOHM TH
12065A150FAT2A ACST2-8SB AM27C128-200DC BCR10PN/W1s BR93L56-W
C1005X5R1E683K050BC C3216X5R1E106M085AC CKCA43CH1H470KT010N DZ23C47-7-F FDB6676S
GCM2165C1H112JA16D HC-PZ050V4B15 HCPL2630 ISL9001IRFZ-T ISO7421MDREP
LC78646E M0310YH350 MBRD20150CT-13 NVMFS4C05N RCT00000C
RLB0812-222KL RLB0912-101KL RLB0914-100KL RLB0914-101KL RLB0914-102KL
RLB0914-151KL RLB0914-221KL RLB0914-331KL RLB0914-471KL RLB0914-4R7ML
RLB0914-561KL RLB1014-104KL RLB9012-100KL RLB9012-101KL RLB9012-102KL
RLB9012-103KL RLB9012-122KL RLB9012-150KL RLB9012-152KL RLB9012-221KL
RLB9012-222KL RLB9012-272KL RLB9012-332KL RLB9012-472KL RLB9012-4R7ML
RT9711BPS SMM02040C1802FB300 TA20101603DH TL431K-AB3-R TLV320DAC3203IRGET